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PROCESS TECHNOLOGY ISBN
BOOKS

All India Email Directory, Database
(7th Edition) [.xIsx, excel format]

Database/Directory of Agriculture
(Agro) Companies in India (5th
Edition) [.xIsx, excel format]
Directory/ Database/ List of Indian
Processed Food and Agro Based
Industries [.xIsx, excel format] 5th
Edition

Importers Directory of Food,
Beverages & Tobacco Products
(World Wide /International Buyers
Database) 3rd Edition

Directory / Database/ List of
Companies, Industries and
Traders of Medicinal Plants &
Herbs, Herbal Products & Extracts,
Ayurvedic & Herbal Medicines (3rd
Edition)

Directory/ Database/ List of Edible
Oil Industries/ Companies in India
(5th Edition)

Directory/Database/ List of
Chemical Industries/ Companies in
India [.xIsx, excel format] 8th
Edition

Directory / Database of
Corporate/Leading
Companies/Industries in Indian
Food, Beverages and Tobacco
Products (with Financial Figures)
9th Edition [.xIsx, excel format]

Directory / Database of
Corporate/Leading Companies in
Indian Agriculture (Agro) Sector
(with Financial Figures) 8th Edition
[.xIsx, excel format]

Directory / Database of Indian
Corporate/Leading Companies in
Non-Metallic Mineral Products
(Silica Minerals, Abrasives, Stone,
Mineral Phosphate, Magnesium
Carbonate, Gypsum & Plasters,
Limestone, Mica, Granite etc.) with
Financial Figures (5th Edition)
Business Directory/Database of
Milk and Dairy Products in India
(2nd Edition) (Companies/
Industries of Dairy Consumables,
Dairy Farms & Dairy Products,

Tel: 91-11-23843955, 23845886
Mobile: +91 9097075054, +91 8800733955

Email : npcs.india@gmail.com

Price in Indian Rs

8850

5930

3894

4307

3658

2596

6343

5015

4425

6372

Pricein US $

200

200

150

150

200

100

200

150

150

225



Price in Indian Rs Pricein US $
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Feed, Feed Ingredients, Dealers,
Dairy Equipment, Industrial
Chemicals, Food Chemicals, Agro
Chemical)
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