## **Niir Project Consultancy Services**

Company Address: 106-E, KAMLA NAGAR, New Delhi-110007, India.

Tel: 91-11-23843955, 23845886

Mobile: +91 9097075054, +91 8800733955

Email: npcs.india@gmail.com

 ${\bf Email: info@niir.org~Website: www.niir.org~,~www.entrepreneurindia.co}$ 

PROCESS TECHNOLOGY BOOKS	ISBN	Price in Indian Rs	Price in US \$
All India Email Directory, Database (7th Edition) [.xlsx, excel format]		8850	200
Database/Directory of Agriculture (Agro) Companies in India (5th Edition) [.xlsx, excel format]		5930	200
Directory/ Database/ List of Indian Processed Food and Agro Based Industries [.xlsx, excel format] 5th Edition		3894	150
Importers Directory of Food, Beverages & Tobacco Products (World Wide /International Buyers Database) 3rd Edition		4307	150
Directory / Database/ List of Companies, Industries and Traders of Medicinal Plants & Herbs, Herbal Products & Extracts, Ayurvedic & Herbal Medicines (3rd Edition)		3658	200
Directory/ Database/ List of Edible Oil Industries/ Companies in India (5th Edition)		2596	100
Directory/Database/ List of Chemical Industries/ Companies in India [.xlsx, excel format] 8th Edition		6343	200
Directory / Database of Corporate/Leading Companies/Industries in Indian Food, Beverages and Tobacco Products (with Financial Figures) 9th Edition [.xlsx, excel format]		5015	150
Directory / Database of Corporate/Leading Companies in Indian Agriculture (Agro) Sector (with Financial Figures) 8th Edition [.xlsx, excel format]		4425	150
Directory / Database of Indian Corporate/Leading Companies in Non-Metallic Mineral Products (Silica Minerals, Abrasives, Stone, Mineral Phosphate, Magnesium Carbonate, Gypsum & Plasters, Limestone, Mica, Granite etc.) with Financial Figures (5th Edition)		6372	225
Business Directory/Database of Milk and Dairy Products in India (2nd Edition) (Companies/ Industries of Dairy Consumables, Dairy Farms & Dairy Products,		0	0

PROCESS TECHNOLOGY BOOKS	ISBN	Price in Indian Rs	Price in US \$
Feed, Feed Ingredients, Dealers, Dairy Equipment, Industrial Chemicals, Food Chemicals, Agro Chemical)			

Sun, 31 Aug 2025 13:03:32 +0000